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nsulng tiegdidurdinnasTusasLiu
Current Account
2 uwudt
uNa.suIAEARIne gulan 1111 dauwsylaus 10110 Page of Pages
= ; a1
=. Thalland Branch
- g wadhleys 128-6-01772-6
=Y g aoniu mshdawineamanan Account No.
= 59 1.1 udt
= § duaTnuas Dateﬁ
| EGETS
= § dnauning ey
— wstuasAagsen 13290 SeRnE
o = Thailand [Loan] Limit
170,730
Sufifau/0  swes Amduin wianamda nawmdu/Hndu vaaauusa o sviswnas
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
et e . _._75 e e e = R e R — == o ey o ,,,;m\_— R e o_:_m i o —p———
05/08/2562 ~ BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,900.00 9,900.10108682 931001
05/08/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 12,375.00 22,275.10 108682 931001
05/08/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,330.00 23,605.10 108682 931001
05/08/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 49,990.00 73,595.10 108682 = 931001
05/08/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 100,338.50 173,933.60 108682 931001
05/08/2562 CWTRC 1490030948 10264918 49,990.00 123,943.60 0128 15354
05/08/2562  CWCH 10264920 10,375.00 113,568.60 0128 15354
05/08/2562 CWCH 10264917 1,330.00 112,238.60 0128 15354
05/08/2562 CWCH 10264915 9,900.00 102,338.60 0128 15354
09/08/2562 BCDi4 GFMIS/108682 51,315.00 153,653.60 108682 931000
09/08/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 98,685.00 252,338.60108682 931000
09/08/2562 BCDi4 GFMIS/108682 5,560.00 257,898.60 108682 931000
09/08/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,436.00 268,334,60 108682 931000
09/08/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 952.94 269,287.54 108682 931000
13/08/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,261.40 270,548.94 108682 931000
13/08/2562 CBCA SBK:34 SBR:268 ICAS INCL 10264919 100,338.50 170,210.44 0700 90180
B e R ETIOOENG . S g X L R e e 13 S R O o201 e S e e it
14/08/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 533.93 170,744.37 108682 931002
14/08/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 990.66 171,735.03 108682 931002
14/08/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 990.66 172,725.69108682 931002
14/08/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 95,579.89 268,305.58 108682 931002
14/08/2562  CWTRC 2141567904 10264922 150,000.00 118,305.58 0128 561041
14/08/2562 CWCH 3101600137711 10264923 15,996.00 102,309.58 0128 561041
15/08/2562 CBCA SBK:11 SBR:633 ICAS INCL 10264921 952.94 101,356.64 0700 90180
R1
15/08/2562 CBCA SBK:14 SBR:820 ICAS INCL = 10264925 1,261.40 100,095.24 0700 90180
R1
15/08/2562 SBK:11 SBR:633 ICAS INCL 10264930 1,981.32 98,113.92 0700 90180
R1
C/F vaeunll 98,113.92
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Current Account
= wnuti 2/3
- UNEUIANT Ine gulen. 1111 danws¥lzus 10110 Page of Pages
E  Thailand & &1211suy
— Branch
=i waflly  128-6-01772-6
=° 4y soniunmsarhAasinsasmianat Account No.
i £ 59 1.1 Fudt 31/08/2562
“§‘§ MuaTnuay Date
=1 dwnauwivs anadu THB
- wsuasadagse 13290 C”g“!CY A
e = Wlug j
5 Thailand [Loan] Limit
170,731
Su/wau/d SWNg fadu withamda MURU/HINRY LRRANUND Cata] o}vhmms
Date Code Dsu-ipﬁa_urs’_ m: Nq. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch  Teller
B/F BT R G & T : 9;113.92
19/08/2562 CBCA SBK:14 SBR:444 ICAS INCL 10264927 533.93 97,579.99 0700 90180
R1
19/08/2562 CBCA SBK:34 SBR:268 ICAS INCL 10264926 95,579.89 2,000.10 0700 90180
R1
20/08/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,600.00 3,600.10 108682 931000
20/08/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 14,850.00 18,450.10 108682 931000
20/08/2562  BCD14 GFMIS/108682 370.00 18,820.10 108682 931000
20/08/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,760.00 23,580.10 108682 931000
20/08/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 167.99 23,748.09108682 931000
20/08/2562 CWTPC 10264931 2,000.00 21,748.09 0128 561041
21/08/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,740.00 23,488.09108682 931001
21/08/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,000.00 31,488.09108682 931001
21/08/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 37,080.00 68,568.09 108682 931001
22/08/2562 - CWTRC 1281419273 10264937 37,080.00 31,488.09 0128 15354
22/08/2562 CWTRC 1280537728 10264933 1,970.00 29,518.09 0128 15354
22/08/2562 CWTRC 7286000632 10264936 8,000.00 21,518.09 0128 15354
22/08/2562 CWITRC 7110372138 10264934 1485000 666809 0128 15354
22/08/2562 CWCH 10264932 6,500.00 168.09 0128 15354
22/08/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 12,500.00 12,668.09108682 931002
22/08/2562  BCD14 GFMIS/108682 105,000.00 117,668.09108682 931002
22/08/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 20,000.00 137,668.09108682 931002
22/08/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 89,000.00 226,668.09108682 931002
22/08/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 116,770.00 343,438.09 108682 = 931001
26/08/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 36,345.00 379,783.09108682 931002
26/08/2562 CBCA SBK:34 SBR:3 ICAS INCL 10264935 167.99 379,615.10 0700 90180
R1
27/08/2562 CWTRC Salary. 10264939 322,533.00 57,082.10 0128 560991
C/F uanuny 57,082.10




Krungthai

)

nsolng tiyESurhnnszusseiu
Current Account
- urutt 33
8 uua.swIAsnne qua. 1111 daLwsylaue 10110 Page of Pages
£ Thailand an sy
== Branch
;g : Wy d 128-6-01772-6
é; U &0y asarihdnEineasnianae Account No.
E g 59 3.1 Yudt 31/08/2562
=i duaTnuag Date
=3 dnau'ing anaidu THE
- WetuasAYagsLY 13290 c"’gerlcy 55
= ; Widug '
Thailand [Loan] Limit
170,732
u/wau/qd FUNT Aadu wimamda nauwdu/HIndu uanAuuda s é\hﬁums
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal /Deposit Balance Branch  Teller
B/F uacuAuY : : R e 57,082.10
27/08/2562 CWCH 10264938 12,500.00 44,582,10 0128 561041
27/08/2562 CWTRC 1011092190 10264940 3,737.10 40,845,00 0128 561041
27/08/2562 CWTRC 1280585943 10278962 36,345.00 4,500.00 0128 561041
29/08/2562 CWTRC 1286004772 10278963 4,500.00 0.00 0128 15354
vanmIuia 0.00
UNENITaauldy 24 seMs 888,422.07
Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht
nunensdindy 29 Eal:liats 888,421.97
Total of Deposit Transactions item(s) Baht
iiasanaGanfiy (Unclear Chq.) 0 sems 0.00
Total of unclear cheque Transactions item(s) Baht

eadneAusn : Wamants CLCK / BCCK mnads iiatisanamsdunfy Tasflavnusanisidon
iuuad e CL asusasnamsmeanianants CLCR
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wifisuseaiudnsmsngs lnesita Uymavi 128-6-01772-6
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Usziufou Fav1ay W.9.2562

SnusmsunugsnasnsaaniunmseiAnyunyasmanats

(Wwauysel yyFs)
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s AU AR
Ch) D) wiia (nshn
Rurhnnszuas ey
-Uayaavi 128-6-01772-6 888,421.97 888,421.97 0.00 0.00
-UayHavi 128-6-01775-0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
svisan um 888,421.97 888,421.97 0.00 0.00
ATIQNABIAD
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Uszdufeou Favinu w.6.2562

Uilogiiu Unou
@ouil smuadull @oudl FIUAAUL

swld
510 1dvInSusudssum 900,482.82 5,894,906.97 | 1,443,195.61 | 7,035.762.58
1w ldRuuensulszua-Ruseld
swldnntussvae
5w 1dnnmsfusan
swidnnaenide
510185y
518 1 AuniuAy

swawld 900,482.82 5,894.906.97 | 1,443,19561 | 7,035.762.58
mlde
Rudeuuaziidedu 156,500.00 1,721,500.00 156,500 2,009,500
AMBULNY 83,200.00 832,820.00 70,000 764,297.40
A ULNUTNILI YN 112,270.00 1,234,970.00 107,800 1,158,947.92
mldaey 339,155.12 1,311,989.27 | 439,343.07 1,700,515.85
A1iare 55,703.16 435,447.53 614,394.64 1,080,056.43
mmsrgylon 201,225.54 251,886.17 7,406.90 234,857.58
i lgietuganyu 60,000 60,000
A1lFwaunans
mlgoinng
lds10gilnsal
Wnifudefu 16,084.00 69,949.00 5,751 27,587.40
swldunuduidends

swml¥oe|  964,137.82 5.858,561.97 | 1,461,195.61 | 7,035,762.58
swldgeniehninalise 36,345.00 36,345.00 - -
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